203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..12.05.18 1
FWP-FC - Fidelux
Wall Pack, Full Cutoff Series
FWP-FC series LED wall pack light collected a thin, new shape with more
advanced chip technologies, have a much longer life, high luminous flux
and faster heat dissipation. We designed multiple mounting constructions

©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..12.05.18 3
FWP-FC Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FWP-FC-50W-40K-UNV-PC
H
BL
WH
BZ
PC
347/480 power supply only available in the 38w & 100w fixtures
Black housing finish*
White housing finish (120w standard)*
Bronze housing finish (standard)
120 or 277 photocell on/off. Specify Voltage 120V or 277V, Installed in Field by Certified Electrician
Factory Installed Options
Field Installed Options
*Special Order = Longer Lead Time + Adder applied
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Finish
FWP-FC-12W 30K (3000 Kelvin)* UNV (120-277vac) STD N (Non Dim, 30w & 50w)
FWP-FC-30W 40K (4000 Kelvin) H (347-480vac)*
38w & 100w only
D (0-10v, 80w & 120w)
FWP-FC-50W 50K (5000 Kelvin) PC (Photocell ON/OFF,
120v or 277v)
Blank (Bronze) STD
BL (Black)*
WH (White)*
FWP-FC-80W
FWP-FC-120W
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
* = Special Order item
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..12.05.18 4
FWP-FC-30W & FWP-FC-50W
FWP-NC Series Design Details & Photometry
4.5”
7.375”
11”
5.47”
11.04”
13.14”
FWP-FC-80W & FWP-FC-120W
Photometry
FWP-FC-30W-30K-UNV
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.
IESNA LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1,075.40 33.80%
0-40 1,704.60 53.60%
0-60 2,743.60 86.30%
60-90 436.8 13.70%
70-100 153.9 4.80%
90-120 0 0%
0-90 3,180.40 100%
90-180 0 0%
0-180 3,180.40 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens % Total Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 134.7 4.20% 90-100 0 0%
20-Oct 382.6 12% 100-110 0 0%
20-30 558 17.50% 110-120 0 0%
30-40 629.2 19.80% 120-130 0 0%
40-50 583.7 18.40% 130-140 0 0%
50-60 455.3 14.30% 140-150 0 0%
60-70 282.9 8.90% 150-160 0 0%
70-80 125.8 4% 160-170 0 0%
80-90 28 0.90% 170-180 0 0%
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com